
VARSITY GIRLS WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 KERM 00:21:38.51 45

2 INDE 00:21:38.27 62

3 MCFA 00:22:53.05 86

4 CNTE 00:22:57.79 97

5 STMR 00:23:13.45 108

6 HNWE 00:23:32.48 120

7 ARVI 00:25:13.85 191

8 SOBA 00:26:03.64 216

9 FOWL 00:26:32.94 236

10 RFKE 00:27:22.15 246

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

SCCA 00:27:46.51 4

WSHG 00:23:43.31 3

SIERRA PACIFIC 00:24:08.88 3

STRA 00:25:27.66 3

WOLK 00:30:39.43 2

FRES2 00:19:35.87 1

DELA 00:23:07.05 1

SIER1 00:23:52.21 1

AVEN 00:25:02.76 1

MCLA 00:25:56.94 1

COAL 00:29:42.51 1

MNDT 00:36:00.01 1
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VARSITY GIRLS WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 KERM 00:21:38.51 7 45

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 787 Ashley Villafana 00:19:37.04 2

2 5 785 Milani Gutierrez 00:20:46.40 4

3 12 786 Baylee Melgoza 00:22:27.10 11

4 15 788 Daniela Lua 00:22:34.92 13

5 18 911 Kinsley Salsedo 00:22:47.09 15

6 21 784 Cathy Calzada 00:22:56.92 (17)

7 25 783 Sofia Caloca Pinedo 00:23:02.96 (20)

2 INDE 00:21:38.27 6 62

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 776 Elena Baltazar 00:19:21.50 1

2 4 779 Natalie Flores 00:20:06.59 3

3 8 780 Trinity McLean 00:21:42.27 7

4 27 778 Cynthia Fletes 00:23:06.06 22

5 39 781 Kaitlyn Valadez 00:23:54.92 29

6 44 777 Addyson Evens 00:24:30.91 (34)

3 MCFA 00:22:53.05 6 86

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 789 Demari Diaz 00:21:41.42 6

2 14 790 Emily Dominguez 00:22:29.67 12

3 16 793 Delilah Cervantes 00:22:43.34 14

4 26 792 Erika Rivera 00:23:06.02 21

5 43 791 Emily Lopez 00:24:24.79 33

6 46 794 Melina Gonzalez 00:24:41.26 (36)

4 CNTE 00:22:57.79 5 97

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 751 Kyndall Pennington 00:21:49.59 9

2 11 749 Mia Lorigo 00:21:50.83 10

3 22 746 Jenny Bui 00:22:59.36 18

4 29 750 Brianna Nicholas 00:23:12.98 23

5 47 747 Alison D'Amato 00:24:56.19 37

5 STMR 00:23:13.45 7 108

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 823 Rocio Zamora 00:21:44.97 8

2 19 817 Crystal Herrera 00:22:47.68 16

3 31 822 Annais Vega 00:23:23.76 24

4 32 820 Danna Ramirez 00:23:35.31 25

5 45 821 Rosalba Vasquez 00:24:35.53 35

6 52 819 Stephanie Quiroz 00:25:11.22 (40)

7 74 818 Suleima Martinez 00:28:38.82 (58)

6 HNWE 00:23:32.48 5 120

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 773 Xitlali Lara 00:21:34.16 5

2 34 772 Eden Flores 00:23:45.88 26

3 36 775 Arely Velazquez 00:23:49.31 27

4 40 771 Diane Boling 00:24:10.45 30

5 42 774 Laura McCoy 00:24:22.58 32
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VARSITY GIRLS WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC

7 ARVI 00:25:13.85 7 191

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 743 Karla Gonzalez 00:22:59.90 19

2 51 739 Emily Cabrerra 00:25:09.41 39

3 54 742 Arlene Gonzalez 00:25:33.05 42

4 59 745 Belinda Santos 00:25:53.45 45

5 61 744 Jamilect Ramirez 00:26:33.43 46

6 65 740 Jessica Fabian 00:27:03.58 (50)

7 78 738 Crystal Arreola 00:30:32.27 (60)

8 SOBA 00:26:03.64 7 216

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 38 826 Valeria Cervantes 00:23:52.30 28

2 48 831 Danna Verrelleza 00:24:57.52 38

3 62 829 Roxana Paramo 00:26:45.57 47

4 66 830 Alexandria Rodas 00:27:16.21 51

5 67 825 Jane Aguilar 00:27:26.62 52

6 69 828 Veronica Medrano 00:27:27.88 (53)

7 79 827 Melissa Cruz 00:30:56.17 (61)

9 FOWL 00:26:32.94 7 236

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 53 765 Hayley Lopez 00:25:19.30 41

2 58 769 Liliana Padilla 00:25:49.24 44

3 63 770 Faith Gutierrez 00:26:51.22 48

4 64 768 Lillian Luna 00:26:55.35 49

5 70 763 Nicole Crow 00:27:49.57 54

6 71 767 Lourdes Campos 00:28:00.55 (55)

7 80 764 Aubrey Desatoff 00:31:19.04 (62)

10 RFKE 00:27:22.15 5 246

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 41 813 Natalie Espinoza 00:24:18.12 31

2 57 816 Guadalupe Hernandez 00:25:45.64 43

3 72 811 Estefania Calderon 00:28:19.93 56

4 73 815 Cindy Gutierrez 00:28:21.27 57

5 77 812 Andrea Camacho 00:30:05.80 59
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VARSITY GIRLS WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 776 Elena Baltazar SR 00:19:21.50 INDE

2 0 842 Khushleen Kaur SR 00:19:35.87 FRES2

3 2 787 Ashley Villafana SO 00:19:37.04 KERM

4 3 779 Natalie Flores FR 00:20:06.59 INDE

5 4 785 Milani Gutierrez SO 00:20:46.40 KERM

6 5 773 Xitlali Lara JR 00:21:34.16 HNWE

7 6 789 Demari Diaz JR 00:21:41.42 MCFA

8 7 780 Trinity McLean JR 00:21:42.27 INDE

9 8 823 Rocio Zamora SR 00:21:44.97 STMR

10 9 751 Kyndall Pennington SR 00:21:49.59 CNTE

11 10 749 Mia Lorigo FR 00:21:50.83 CNTE

12 11 786 Baylee Melgoza FR 00:22:27.10 KERM

13 0 846 Gabby Mendez SR 00:22:28.20 WSHG

14 12 790 Emily Dominguez JR 00:22:29.67 MCFA

15 13 788 Daniela Lua SO 00:22:34.92 KERM

16 14 793 Delilah Cervantes SR 00:22:43.34 MCFA

17 0 839 Evangelique Ortiz SR 00:22:45.07 SCCA

18 15 911 Kinsley Salsedo FR 00:22:47.09 KERM

19 16 817 Crystal Herrera SR 00:22:47.68 STMR

20 0 836 Alexa Gomez SR 00:22:52.60 SCCA

21 (17) 784 Cathy Calzada JR 00:22:56.92 KERM

22 18 746 Jenny Bui SR 00:22:59.36 CNTE

23 19 743 Karla Gonzalez JR 00:22:59.90 ARVI

24 0 999 Mickayla Mejia SR 00:23:01.72 SIERRA PACIFIC

25 (20) 783 Sofia Caloca Pinedo SR 00:23:02.96 KERM

26 21 792 Erika Rivera SO 00:23:06.02 MCFA

27 22 778 Cynthia Fletes SR 00:23:06.06 INDE

28 0 759 Kaeleigh Cezar SR 00:23:07.05 DELA

29 23 750 Brianna Nicholas SO 00:23:12.98 CNTE

30 0 832 Valeria Andrade SO 00:23:18.35 STRA

31 24 822 Annais Vega SR 00:23:23.76 STMR

32 25 820 Danna Ramirez FR 00:23:35.31 STMR

33 0 843 Miriam Barboza Sanchez JR 00:23:37.78 WSHG

34 26 772 Eden Flores SO 00:23:45.88 HNWE

35 0 1000 Leila Rodriquez JR 00:23:47.36 SIERRA PACIFIC

36 27 775 Arely Velazquez JR 00:23:49.31 HNWE

37 0 824 Audrey Hooper JR 00:23:52.21 SIER1

38 28 826 Valeria Cervantes JR 00:23:52.30 SOBA

39 29 781 Kaitlyn Valadez JR 00:23:54.92 INDE

40 30 771 Diane Boling SO 00:24:10.45 HNWE

41 31 813 Natalie Espinoza SO 00:24:18.12 RFKE

42 32 774 Laura McCoy SR 00:24:22.58 HNWE

43 33 791 Emily Lopez SO 00:24:24.79 MCFA

44 (34) 777 Addyson Evens SO 00:24:30.91 INDE

45 35 821 Rosalba Vasquez JR 00:24:35.53 STMR

46 (36) 794 Melina Gonzalez SR 00:24:41.26 MCFA

47 37 747 Alison D'Amato SO 00:24:56.19 CNTE

48 38 831 Danna Verrelleza JR 00:24:57.52 SOBA

49 0 286 Ailin Blanco SR 00:25:02.76 AVEN

50 0 845 Milagros Galeana JR 00:25:03.96 WSHG

51 39 739 Emily Cabrerra FR 00:25:09.41 ARVI
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VARSITY GIRLS WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC

52 (40) 819 Stephanie Quiroz FR 00:25:11.22 STMR

53 41 765 Hayley Lopez SR 00:25:19.30 FOWL

54 42 742 Arlene Gonzalez JR 00:25:33.05 ARVI

55 0 834 Alondra Mora SR 00:25:36.82 STRA

56 0 198 Claire Strock SR 00:25:37.57 SIERRA PACIFIC

57 43 816 Guadalupe Hernandez SO 00:25:45.64 RFKE

58 44 769 Liliana Padilla SO 00:25:49.24 FOWL

59 45 745 Belinda Santos SO 00:25:53.45 ARVI

60 0 797 Julissa Thahane SR 00:25:56.94 MCLA

61 46 744 Jamilect Ramirez JR 00:26:33.43 ARVI

62 47 829 Roxana Paramo JR 00:26:45.57 SOBA

63 48 770 Faith Gutierrez SO 00:26:51.22 FOWL

64 49 768 Lillian Luna SO 00:26:55.35 FOWL

65 (50) 740 Jessica Fabian SR 00:27:03.58 ARVI

66 51 830 Alexandria Rodas JR 00:27:16.21 SOBA

67 52 825 Jane Aguilar SO 00:27:26.62 SOBA

68 0 833 Atalia Martinez JR 00:27:27.82 STRA

69 (53) 828 Veronica Medrano SO 00:27:27.88 SOBA

70 54 763 Nicole Crow SR 00:27:49.57 FOWL

71 (55) 767 Lourdes Campos JR 00:28:00.55 FOWL

72 56 811 Estefania Calderon SO 00:28:19.93 RFKE

73 57 815 Cindy Gutierrez SO 00:28:21.27 RFKE

74 (58) 818 Suleima Martinez JR 00:28:38.82 STMR

75 0 849 Ivon Pena SR 00:29:39.42 WOLK

76 0 758 Carolina Garcia SR 00:29:42.51 COAL

77 59 812 Andrea Camacho SO 00:30:05.80 RFKE

78 (60) 738 Crystal Arreola JR 00:30:32.27 ARVI

79 (61) 827 Melissa Cruz JR 00:30:56.17 SOBA

80 (62) 764 Aubrey Desatoff JR 00:31:19.04 FOWL

81 0 848 Adilene Jimenez-Vargas SR 00:31:39.45 WOLK

82 0 838 Keira Mckneely FR 00:32:16.78 SCCA

83 0 840 Linda Torres FR 00:33:11.58 SCCA

84 0 799 yassira Castiilo JR 00:36:00.02 MNDT

RTS Race Timing Printed: 10/27/2022 1:08:39 PM Page: 5 of 5


